
Greeley Saddle Club

Class: Halter Mares No.: 1 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 631

3 692

4 525

5 260

Class: Halter Geldings No.: 2 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 557

2 691

3 630

4 517

5 514

Class: Showmanship 5 & Under No.: 3 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 6-9 No.: 4 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 593

2 510

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 10-13 No.: 5 Entries: 8

Place Entry No.

1 592

2 525

3 261

4 263

5 501

Class: Showmanship 14-18 No.: 6 Entries: 10

Place Entry No.

1 260

2 639

3 680

4 664

5 534

Savannah Mertens 

Name

Cora Schaffner 

Ariana Yoder 

Lee Hatch 

Ashlynn Ruppel 

 

 

Zemery Weber 

Name

Addie Barnes 

Mattie Culbertson 

Mira Parks Toberman 

Lexxi Meyer 

Peyton Swyers 

Lilia Stringham 

Tesla Person 

Name

7/8/2023

Kate Harris 

Joe Hatch 

Tammy Yoder 

Lexxi Meyer 

Zehlia Weber 

Lydia Achziger 

 

Ainsley Sauer 

Name

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Savannah Mertens 

Alyssa Gomez 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 7/8/2023

Class: Showmanship 19-39 No.: 7 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 579

2 566

3 500

4 266

5 665

Class: Showmanship 40 & Over No.: 8 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 524

2 536

3 631

4 630

5 692

Class: Leadline 5 & Under No.: 9 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 520

2 559

3

4

5

Class: English Pleasure No.: 10 Entries: 11

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 664

3 525

4 566

5 558

Class: English Equitation No.: 11 Entries: 10

Place Entry No.

1 680

2 525

3 501

4 664

5 536

Class: English Show Hack No.: 12 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 680

2 557

3 536

4 664

5 262

Name

Brooke Ranallo 

Diane Roggenthen 

Joe Hatch 

Lee Hatch 

Tammy Yoder 

Name

Weston Subia 

Zane Schaffner 

Tagan Subia 

Kenny Gomez 

Micaiah Culbertson 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

Kate Harris 

Lexxi Meyer 

Diane Roggenthen 

Elsa Schaffner 

Name

Addie Barnes 

Lexxi Meyer 

 

 

 

Name

Kate Harris 

Mattie Culbertson 

Kate Harris 

Mattie Culbertson 

Christie Hughes 

Tesla Person 

Mattie Culbertson 

Kate Harris 

Name

Addie Barnes 

Cora Schaffner 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/8/2023

Class: Novice Equitation - Walk Trot No.: 13 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 593

2

3

4

5

Class: Green Horse Pleasure No.: 14 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 692

2 631

3 268

4 649

5 261

Class: Western Pleasure 6-9 No.: 15 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 510

2

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 10-13 No.: 16 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 592

2 525

3 558

4 263

5 264

Class: Western Pleasure 14-18 No.: 17 Entries: 10

Place Entry No.

1 664

2 691

3 557

4 680

5 260

Class: Western Pleasure 19-39 No.: 18 Entries: 9

Place Entry No.

1 270

2 665

3 266

4 649

5 579

Name

Zehlia Weber 

 

Jessica Pancost 

Gwen Wilusz 

Peyton Swyers 

Name

Lydia Achziger 

 

 

 

 

Name

Tammy Yoder 

Joe Hatch 

Elsa Schaffner 

Lilia Stringham 

Kizzy Reinick 

Name

Mattie Culbertson 

Ariana Yoder 

 

 

 

Name

Zemery Weber 

Lexxi Meyer 

Kenny Gomez 

Gwen Wilusz 

Brooke Ranallo 

Cora Schaffner 

Addie Barnes 

Savannah Mertens 

Name

Marissa Ferreira 

Micaiah Culbertson 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/8/2023

Class: Western Pleasure 40 & Over No.: 19 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 692

3 631

4 524

5 630

Class: Horsemanship 6-9 No.: 20 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 510

2

3

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 10-13 No.: 21 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 592

3 501

4 514

5 558

Class: Horsemanship 14-18 No.: 22 Entries: 10

Place Entry No.

1 664

2 260

3 680

4 557

5 691

Class: Horsemanship 19-39 No.: 23 Entries: 9

Place Entry No.

1 665

2 266

3 566

4 579

5 500

Class: Horsemanship 40 & Over No.: 24 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 692

3 524

4 630

5 631

Name

Kate Harris 

Tammy Yoder 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Zemery Weber 

Joe Hatch 

Vanessa Meyer 

Lee Hatch 

Name

Lydia Achziger 

 

Addie Barnes 

Cora Schaffner 

Ariana Yoder 

Name

Micaiah Culbertson 

Kenny Gomez 

Tesla Person 

Ainsley Sauer 

Elsa Schaffner 

Name

Mattie Culbertson 

Savannah Mertens 

Vanessa Meyer 

Lee Hatch 

Joe Hatch 

Diane Roggenthen 

Brooke Ranallo 

Tagan Subia 

Name

Kate Harris 

Tammy Yoder 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/8/2023

Class: Reining 6-9 No.: 25 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 510

2

3

4

5

Class: Reining 10-13 No.: 26 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 261

2 592

3 525

4 501

5 514

Class: Reining 14-18 No.: 27 Entries: 10

Place Entry No.

1 260

2 557

3 664

4 639

5 680

Class: Reining 19-39 No.: 28 Entries: 10

Place Entry No.

1 665

2 566

3 270

4 500

5 266

Class: Reining 40 & Over No.: 29 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 692

2 524

3

4

5

Class: Novice Trail - Walk Trot No.: 30 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 261

2 593

3

4

5

Name

Lydia Achziger 

 

Lexxi Meyer 

Tesla Person 

Ainsley Sauer 

Name

Savannah Mertens 

Cora Schaffner 

 

 

 

Name

Peyton Swyers 

Zemery Weber 

Marissa Ferreira 

Tagan Subia 

Kenny Gomez 

Name

Tammy Yoder 

Vanessa Meyer 

Mattie Culbertson 

Alyssa Gomez 

Addie Barnes 

Name

Micaiah Culbertson 

Diane Roggenthen 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Peyton Swyers 

Zehlia Weber 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/8/2023

Class: Trail 5 & Under No.: 31 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 6-9 No.: 32 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 510

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 10-13 No.: 33 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 261

3 592

4 514

5 263

Class: Trail 14-18 No.: 34 Entries: 9

Place Entry No.

1 664

2 639

3 691

4 557

5 511

Class: Trail 19-39 No.: 35 Entries: 11

Place Entry No.

1 579

2 505

3 500

4 269

5 266

Class: Trail 40 & Over No.: 36 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 524

2 269

3 536

4 692

5 630

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Peyton Swyers 

 

 

 

Name

Lydia Achziger 

 

Ariana Yoder 

Cora Schaffner 

Gianna Achzieger 

Name

Brooke Ranallo 

Kayla Subia 

Zemery Weber 

Ainsley Sauer 

Lilia Stringham 

Name

Mattie Culbertson 

Alyssa Gomez 

Kate Harris 

Tammy Yoder 

Lee Hatch 

Tagan Subia 

Austin Reynolds 

Kenny Gomez 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

Austin Reynolds 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/8/2023

Class: Speed Barrel 5 & Under No.: 37 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Speed Barrel 6-9 No.: 38 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Speed Barrel 10-13 No.: 39 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 514 8.839

2

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 14-18 No.: 40 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 554 6.364

2 589 6.396

3 691 8.157

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 19-39 No.: 41 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 523 7.059

2

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 40 & Over No.: 42 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 6.806

2 692 9.658

3

4

5

 

 

 

 

 

Ainsley Sauer 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tammy Yoder 

 

 

 

Sierra Mires 

 

 

 

 

Cara Elliot 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Ariana Yoder 

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

 

 

 

 

Brad Elliot 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/8/2023

Class: Keyhole 5 & Under No.: 43 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 6-9 No.: 44 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 10-13 No.: 45 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 514 10.386

2

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 14-18 No.: 46 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 589 6.912

2 554 7.383

3 691 8.973

3 8.361

5

Class: Key Hole 19-39 No.: 47 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 523 7.257

2

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 40 & Over No.: 48 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 7.131

2 692 8.315

3

4

5

 

 

 

 

 

Name

 

Name

 

Name

 

 

 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Cara Elliot 

Ariana Yoder 

 

 

Name

Ainsley Sauer 

 

 

 

 

Name

Brad Elliot 

Tammy Yoder 

 

 

 

Sierra Mires 

 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 7/8/2023

Class: Pole Bending 5 & Under No.: 49 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 6-9 No.: 50 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 10-13 No.: 51 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 514 37.806

2

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 14-18 No.: 52 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 589 25.714

2 554 26.924

3 691 36.626

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 19-39 No.: 53 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 523 35.148

2

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 40 & Over No.: 54 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 26.438

2 692 36.733

3

4

5

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Cara Elliot 

Ariana Yoder 

 

 

Name

Ainsley Sauer 

 

 

 

 

Name

Brad Elliot 

Tammy Yoder 

 

 

 

Sierra Mires 

 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 7/8/2023

Class: Flag Race 5 & Under No.: 55 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 6-9 No.: 56 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 10-13 No.: 57 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 514 17.550

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 14-18 No.: 58 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 589 10.140

2 554 11.656

3 691 14.031

4

5

Class: Flag Race 19-39 No.: 59 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 523 14.436

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 40 & Over No.: 60 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 11.409

2 692 15.12

3

4

5

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Cara Elliot 

Ariana Yoder 

 

 

Name

Ainsley Sauer 

 

 

 

 

Name

Brad Elliot 

Tammy Yoder 

 

 

 

Sierra Mires 

 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 7/8/2023

Class: Barrel Race 5 & Under No.: 61 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 6-9 No.: 62 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 10-13 No.: 63 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 514 25.306

2

3

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 14-18 No.: 64 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 554 16.478

2 589 16.584

3 691 23.333

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 19-39 No.: 65 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 523 21.470

2

3

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 40 & Over No.: 66 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 18.399

2 692 25.858

3

4

5

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Cara Elliot 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Ariana Yoder 

 

 

Name

Ainsley Sauer 

 

 

 

 

Name

Brad Elliot 

Tammy Yoder 

 

 

 

Sierra Mires 

 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 7/8/2023

5 & Under:  

6-9: Lydia Achziger

10-13: Zemery Weber

14-18: Mattie Culbertson

19-39: Micaiah Culbertson

40 & Over: Vanessa Meyer

5 & Under:  

6-9:  

10-13: Ainsley Sauer

14-18: Gracie Hilgenberg

19-39: Sierra Mires

40 & Over: Brad Elliot

Afternoon High Point

Morning High Point

English High Point

Addie Barnes


